Multi-circuit  power meter(DIN rail)AEM-DR
Measurement: True RMS measuring Parameters
Display update period: 0.5 Sec
Wiring:              1P2W, 1P3W, 3P3W, 3P4W
Input range:     Voltage As metering and Wiring:
PT Primary side unit: V or KV
PT Primary setting: 50.0V~99.99KV
PT Secondary setting:50.0~500.0V

*600 600A
No inventory for the specifications marked with *.
Minimum order is 100pcs.
Picture of CT
Model
Primary
Current ( )A
Secondary
Current ( )mA
Accuracy
% . .F S
Variable
ratio
Weight
US-CTA-10-005 5A 2 5. 1 0. 2000 1: 60g
US-CTA-16-060 60A 20 0 5. 3000 1: 100g
US-CTA-16-100 100A 33 3. 0 5. 3000 1: 100g
US-CTA-24-150 150A 50 0 5. 3000 1: 205g
US-CTA-24-200 200A 66 6. 0 5. 3000 1: 205g
US-CTA-35-300 300A 100 0 5. 3000 1: 375g
US-CTA-35-400 400A 133 3. 0 5. 3000 1: 375g
US-CTA-35-600 600A 200 0 5. 3000 1: 375g
Clamp CT Specification
Application
R1a
R3 R4 R5 COM